LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 23
30.07.2019 - 9:15

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja
2. KITANOVIK, Iva

3. MARKOVIK, Jovana

4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
5. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
8. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
9. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
10. GOSHEVA, Rosana
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
12. VELKOVA, Emilija

13. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
15. MAMUCEVSKA, tea
16. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
17. MILENKOVSKA, Neda
18. VELKOVSKA, Jana

19. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina
20. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
21. NACEVSKA, Anga

22. JAKIMVOSKA, Eva

23. STOJKOVA, Snezana
24. SIMOSKA, Stefanija
25. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
26. STEFANOVSKA, Neda
27. ZLATESKA, Matea
DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija

2005 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana

3. TANASKOSKA, Katja
4. NEDELKOSKA, lvana
5. KITANOVIK, Iva

6. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela

8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
9. MARKOVIK, Jovana
10. SIMOVSKA, MElanija
11. MILEVSKA, Matea

12. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
13. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
14. TANUROVSKA, Neda
15. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
16. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
17. MATEVSKA, Angela
18. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
19. GOSHEVA, Rosana
20. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
21. VELKOVA, Emilija

Age

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 Swimming Club Orion
10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

10

11  OKTOPOD

11  PK Skopje

8 PK Mladost

9

10 PK Mladost

7 Vardar 2018

9

9 Swimming Club Orion

8 PK Mladost

8 Vardar 2018

7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 PK Mladost

7 PK Mladost

10 AQVA

8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
7 PK Mladost

13 Swimming Club Orion
12 PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
12 PK Skopje

11 Swimming Club Orion
12 PK Skopje

12 PK Skopje

12

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
13 KARPOSH

13  PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

10

13 AQVA

11  OKTOPOD
11  PK Skopje
8 PK Mladost
9

Time

35.59
36.62
41.54
43.28
44.73
45,09
45.25
45.62
46.52
46.72
47.84
48.36
48.79
49.30
50.15
50.39
51.15
53.26
56.28
56.43
56.88
57.19
57.98
58.18
58.34
58.92
1:09.79
57.57

31.37
35.05
35.59
35.87
36.62
37.01
37.97
38.15
41.54
42.80
43.27
43.28
44.73
45.09
45.25
45.62
46.32
46.52
46.72
47.84
48.36

Pts

439
403
276
244
221
216
213
208
196
194
180
175
170
165
157
154
148
131
111
110
107
105
101
100

99

96

58

641
460
439
429
403
390
361
356
276
252
244
244
221
216
213
208
199
196
194
180
175
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 23, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2005 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
22. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 48.79 170
23. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 49.30 165
24, MAMUCEVSKA, tea 9 50.15 157
25. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Swimming Club Orion 50.39 154
26. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 PK Mladost 51.15 148
27. GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara 12 AQVA 53.18 131
28. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 Vardar 2018 53.26 131
29. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.28 111
30. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 9 PK Mladost 56.43 110
31. NACEVSKA, Anga 7 PK Mladost 56.88 107
32. JAKIMVOSKA, Eva 10 AQVA 57.19 105
33. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5798 101
34. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.18 100
35. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.34 99
36. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 8 58.92 96
37. ZLATESKA, Matea 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.79 58

DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 PK Mladost 57.57

2003 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Swimming Club Orion 3137 641

2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Skopje 35.05 460

3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3559 439

4. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 PK Skopje 35.87 429

5. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 Swimming Club Orion 36.62 403

6. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 PK Skopje 37.01 390

7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 PK Skopje 3797 361

8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 38.15 356

9. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 PK Mladost 39.80 314
10. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4154 276
11. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14  PK Skopje 41.97 268
12. SIMOVSKA, MElanija 13 KARPOSH 42.80 252
13. MILEVSKA, Matea 13  PK Skopje 43.27 244
14. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.28 244
15. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14  PK Mladost 4463 222
16. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming Club Orion 4473 221
17. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10  Vardar 2018 45.09 216
18. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11  Vardar 2018 4525 213
19. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 10 4562 208
20. MATEVSKA, Angela 13  AQVA 46.32 199
21. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 46.52 196
22. GOSHEVA, Rosana 11  PK Skopje 46.72 194
23. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 PK Mladost 47.84 180
24. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 48.36 175
25. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 48.79 170
26. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 49.30 165
27. MAMUCEVSKA, tea 9 50.15 157
28. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Swimming Club Orion 50.39 154
29. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 PK Mladost 51.15 148
30. GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara 12 AQVA 53.18 131
31. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 Vardar 2018 53.26 131
32. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.28 111
33. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 9 PK Mladost 56.43 110
34. NACEVSKA, Anga 7 PK Mladost 56.88 107
35. JAKIMVOSKA, Eva 10 AQVA 57.19 105
36. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5798 101
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 23, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank

37.
38.
39.
40.
DSQ

SIMOSKA, Stefanija
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
ZLATESKA, Matea
RISTOVA, Anastasija

2001 and younger

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

DSQ

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
MILKOVSKA, Jana
TANASKOSKA, Katja
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
GAJIK, Marija
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
KOSTADINOVA, Jana
MARKOVIK, Jovana
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
SIMOVSKA, MElanija
MILEVSKA, Matea
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
MATEVSKA, Angela
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
GOSHEVA, Rosana
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

. VELKOVA, Emilija

JORDANOVSKA, Neda
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
MAMUCEVSKA, tea
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara
VELKOVSKA, Jana
DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
NACEVSKA, Anga
JAKIMVOSKA, Eva
STOJKOVA, Snezana
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
ZLATESKA, Matea
RISTOVA, Anastasija

Age

8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
8

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
7 PK Mladost

13 Swimming Club Orion
17 Swimming Club Orion

12 PK Skopje

10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
12 PK Skopje

11 Swimming Club Orion
12 PK Skopje

16  PK Skopje

12 PK Skopje

12

15 PK Mladost
10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

14  PK Skopje
13 KARPOSH
13  PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14  PK Mladost

9 Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

10

13  AQVA

11 OKTOPOD
11  PK Skopje
8 PK Mladost
9

10 PK Mladost
7 Vardar 2018

9 Swimming Club Orion

8 PK Mladost

12 AQVA

8 Vardar 2018

7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 PK Mladost

PK Mladost

10 AQVA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje

~

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

~N © 00 © 00 0

Time
58.18
58.34
58.92

1:09.79
57.57

31.37
31.91
35.05
35.59
35.87
36.62
37.01
37.42
37.97
38.15
39.80
4154
41.97
42.80
43.27
43.28
44.63
44.73
45.09
45.25
4562
46.32
46.52
46.72
47.84
48.36
48.79
49.30
50.15
50.39
51.15
53.18
53.26
56.28
56.43
56.88
57.19
57.98
58.18
58.34
58.92

1:09.79
57.57

Pts

100
99
96
58

641
609
460
439
429
403
390
378
361
356
314
276
268
252
244
244
222
221
216
213
208
199
196
194
180
175
170
165
157
154
148
131
131
111
110
107
105
101
100

99

96

58
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 23, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Swimming Club Orion 3137 641

2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 Swimming Club Orion 3191 609

3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Skopje 35.05 460

4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3559 439

5. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 PK Skopje 35.87 429

6. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 Swimming Club Orion 36.62 403

7. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 PK Skopje 37.01 390

8. GAJIK, Marija 16  PK Skopje 3742 378

9. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 PK Skopje 3797 361
10. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 38.15 356
11. KOSTADINOVA, Jana 15 PK Mladost 39.80 314
12. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4154 276
13. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14  PK Skopje 41.97 268
14. SIMOVSKA, MElanija 13 KARPOSH 4280 252
15. MILEVSKA, Matea 13  PK Skopje 4327 244
16. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.28 244
17. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14  PK Mladost 4463 222
18. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming Club Orion 4473 221
19. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 45.09 216
20. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11  Vardar 2018 4525 213
21. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 10 4562 208
22. MATEVSKA, Angela 13  AQVA 46.32 199
23. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 46.52 196
24. GOSHEVA, Rosana 11  PK Skopje 46.72 194
25. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 PK Mladost 47.84 180
26. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 48.36 175
27. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 48.79 170
28. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 49.30 165
29. MAMUCEVSKA, tea 9 50.15 157
30. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Swimming Club Orion 50.39 154
31. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 PK Mladost 51.15 148
32. GJORGIEVSKA, Tamara 12 AQVA 53.18 131
33. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 Vardar 2018 53.26 131
34. DZUGUMANOVA, Angelina 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.28 111
35. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 9 PK Mladost 56.43 110
36. NACEVSKA, Anga 7 PK Mladost 56.88 107
37. JAKIMVOSKA, Eva 10 AQVA 57.19 105
38. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5798 101
39. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.18 100
40. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.34 99
41. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 8 58.92 96
42. ZLATESKA, Matea 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.79 58

DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 PK Mladost 57.57
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